
TOTAL

2016/2017 CTY,TWP

SCHOOL BORO,SCH OCCUPATION PER CAPITA OCCUPATION  PER CAPITA

BERLIN TWP. 01-0 0.003710 0.0013750 0.0163643 0.0214493 -            5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

BETHANY BORO. 02-0 0.003710 0.0016000 0.0163643 0.0216743 0.01400          5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

BUCKINGHAM TWP. 03-0 0.003710 0.0014400 0.0163643 0.0215143 -            -$              0.300              10.00$            

CANAAN TWP. 04-0 0.003710 0.0005000 0.0167024 0.0209124 -            5.00$             -                  -$               

CHERRY RIDGE TWP. 05-0 0.003710 0.0006100 0.0163643 0.0206843 -            -$              0.300              10.00$            

CLINTON TWP. #1 06-1 0.003710 0.0007000 0.0167024 0.0211124 -            -$              -                  -$               

CLINTON TWP. #2 06-2 0.003710 0.0007000 0.0162100 0.0206200 -            -$              -                  10.00$            

DAMASCUS TWP. 07-0 0.003710 0.0025500 0.0163643 0.0226243 0.02000          5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

DREHER TWP. 08-0 0.003710 0.0008000 0.0143192 0.0188292 -            -$              -                  -$               

DYBERRY TWP. 09-0 0.003710 0.0006000 0.0163643 0.0206743 -            5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

HAWLEY BORO. 10-0 0.003710 0.0033250 0.0143192 0.0213542 0.02800          5.00$             -                  -$               

HONESDALE BORO. 11-0 0.003710 0.0058500 0.0163643 0.0259243 -            5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

LAKE TWP. 12-0 0.003710 0.0006500 0.0167024 0.0210624 -            -$              -                  -$               

LEBANON TWP. 13-0 0.003710 0.0008000 0.0163643 0.0208743 -            -$              0.300              10.00$            

LEHIGH TWP. 14-0 0.003710 0.0003790 0.0202300 0.0243190 -            -$              -                  -$               

MANCHESTER TWP. 15-0 0.003710 0.0033655 0.0163643 0.0234398 -            -$              0.300              10.00$            

MT. PLEASANT TWP. 16-0 0.003710 0.0007270 0.0162100 0.0206470 -            5.00$             -                  10.00$            

OREGON TWP. 17-0 0.003710 0.0011000 0.0163643 0.0211743 -            -$              0.300              10.00$            

PALMYRA TWP. 18-0 0.003710 0.0009000 0.0143192 0.0189292 -            -$              -                  -$               

PAUPACK TWP. 19-0 0.003710 0.0008635 0.0143192 0.0188927 -            -$              -                  -$               

PRESTON TWP. 20-0 0.003710 0.0015000 0.0163643 0.0215743 -            5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

PROMPTON BORO. 21-0 0.003710 0.0009000 0.0163643 0.0209743 -            5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

SALEM TWP. 22-0 0.003710 0.0005200 0.0167024 0.0209324 -            -$              -                  -$               

SCOTT TWP. 23-0 0.003710 0.0016900 0.0163643 0.0217643 -            -$              0.300              10.00$            

SO. CANAAN TWP. 24-0 0.003710 0.0026800 0.0167024 0.0230924 -            -$              -                  -$               

STARRUCCA BORO. 25-0 0.003710 0.0017400 0.0137300 0.0191800 -            -$              -                  -$               

STERLING TWP. 26-0 0.003710 0.0009749 0.0167024 0.0213873 -            -$              -                  -$               

TEXAS TWP. #1 & #2 27-0 0.003710 0.0006000 0.0163643 0.0206743 0.01400          5.00$             0.300              10.00$            

TEXAS TWP. #3 27-3 0.003710 0.0006000 0.0143192 0.0186292 0.01400          5.00$             -                  -$               

WAYMART BORO. 28-0 0.003710 0.0027100 0.0167024 0.0231224 -            -$              -$               

MUNICIPALITY DIST. #

BERLIN TWP. 01-0 729-1900

BETHANY BORO. 02-0 352-6900

BUCKINGHAM TWP. 03-0 798-2183

CANAAN TWP. 04-0 488-6349

CHERRY RIDGE TWP. 05-0 488-5236

CLINTON TWP. #1 06-1 785-3351

CLINTON TWP. #2 06-2 785-3351

DAMASCUS TWP. 07-0 729-7493

DREHER TWP. 08-0 676-5705

DYBERRY TWP. 09-0 253-5922

HAWLEY BORO. 10-0 226-3833

HONESDALE BORO. 11-0 251-9226

LAKE TWP. 12-0 698-8768

LEBANON TWP. 13-0 224-4404

LEHIGH TWP. 14-0 842-1838

MANCHESTER TWP. 15-0 224-4201

MT. PLEASANT TWP. 16-0 448-2753

OREGON TWP. 17-0 253-8488

PALMYRA TWP. 18-0 226-2256

PAUPACK TWP. 19-0 226-9773

PRESTON TWP. 20-0 798-2229

PROMPTON BORO. 21-0 647-8389

SALEM TWP. 22-0 689-2360

SCOTT TWP. 23-0 798-2949

SO. CANAAN TWP. 24-0 937-4871

STARRUCCA BORO. 25-0 727-3329

STERLING TWP. 26-0 689-2472

TEXAS TWP. #1 & #2 27-0 253-3728

TEXAS TWP. #3 27-3 253-3728

WAYMART BORO. 28-0 488-5267

John Haggarty, 1438 Shady Ln, Honesdale, PA 18431

Karen H. Robinson, 51 Myrtle St., Waymart, PA 18472

The county, township and borough operate on a calendar year basis, January 1 through December 31.

Marlene Yedinak, PO Box 687, Hamlin, PA 18427

Laura Travis, 177 Travis Rd, Starrucca, PA 18462

Paula J. Herzog, 467 St Tikhons Rd, Waymart, PA 18472

Donald Potter, 45 Shadigee Creek Rd, Starrucca, PA 18462

Cindy Ziegler-Hefty, PO Box 99, Sterling, PA 18463

John Haggarty, 1438 Shady Ln, Honesdale, PA 18431

The school operates on the fiscal year basis, that is July 1 through June 30th.

Millage is 1/1000th of a dollar. To obtain your Tax dollars you multiply your assessment by the millage.  

For example: if your assessment is $100,000 and the millage for your district is 2 ($100,000 x .002 mills), then your tax bill is $200.00

Who sets the millage rate? Each taxing district sets their own millage rate every year after it determines how much money it needs to operate.

Note Millage is shown in Decimal.

Clara Keast, 1937 Creek Dr, Waymart, PA 18472

Marie Bryant, 701 Oregon Tpke, Honesdale PA 18431

Joanne Kmetz, 120 Madison Ave, Hawley, PA 18428

Florence Peoples, 219 Hoadleys Rd, Hawley, PA 18428

Suzanne W. Wormuth, 38 Preacher Rd, Lake Como, PA 18437

Chase L. Holl, 619 A Prompton Rd, Prompton, PA 18456

Barbara Middaugh, 416 Chestnut Ave., Hawley PA 18428

Coleen Tuman, 112 B 10th St, Honesdale, PA 18431

Kelly Kyzer, 764 Stock Farm Rd, Lake Ariel PA 18436

Rosanne Alexander, 54 Cochection Tpke, Honesdale PA 18431

Eileen Kohn, PO Box 942, Gouldsboro, PA 18424

Beverly A. Gill, 146 Gills Hill Rd, Equinunk, PA 18417

Edward J. Coar, 1224 Owego Tpke, Honesdale, PA 18431

Marianne L. Thorpe, 1095 Belmont Tpke, Waymart, PA 18472

Marianne L. Thorpe, 1095 Belmont Tpke, Waymart, PA 18472

Barbara VanOrden, 22 Sheards Rd, Milanville, PA 18443

Kathy M. Young, PO Box 505, Newfoundland, PA 18445

Joan M. Donofry, 285 Grimms Rd, Honesdale PA 18431

TAX COLLECTORS PHONE NOs. ARE ALL IN AREA CODE ( 570)

Brandy R. Freiermuth, PO Box 113, Beach Lake, PA 18405

David C. Hartung, 303 Ash St, Bethany, PA 18431

Michelle B. Hunt, 523 Stockport Rd, Lake Como PA 18437

Linda S. Davis, 456 O'Connell Rd, Waymart PA 18472
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